
U.S. SPECIAL HIGHWAY 1 STRATOCASTER  0111100/1102

3
4

2

5

5 WAY SWITCH

5 WAY SWITCH POSITION

T1&T2 T2 T2T1

PICKUP IS ON

TONE CONTROL

MIDDLE PICKUP  

NECK PICKUP  

BRIDGE PICKUP  

PICKUP IS OFF

POSITION 1

SWITCH & CONTROL FUNCTION

08-13-2002
Pg. 4 of 4

TONE CONTROL (T2) 
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BRIDGE PICKUP

MIDDLE PICKUP MASTER VOLUME CONTROL

SEE SWITCH DIAGRAM  

TONE CONTROL (T1) 

ALL SWITCH POSITION

NECK PICKUP


